Elektrozylinder
Linear Ball Bearing
Präzisionswellen
Precision shafts
4ed.hbmg-inamor.www
user
user

▪▪ Speziell zum Einsatz für Tragschienen
▪▪ Verchromt oder korrosionsbeständig X90 / X46 siehe
Bestellbeispiel:
	 WV16 mit Teilung 100 und Gewinde M5: WV16B
	 WKA25 mit Teilung 75 und Gewinde M8: WKA25A
▪▪  1) Längentoleranz: ± 3 mm, Trennschnitt entgratet
▪▪  2) Abstandstoleranz: ± 0,2mm, T1 = T2
▪▪  3) Positionstoleranz Gewinde Ø (± 0,2 mm)
▪▪ Predrilled precision shafts in fixed length
▪▪ Available for applications in shaft support rail units
▪▪ Chrome plated or stainless steel X90 / X46 see ordering
designation:
	 WV16 with pitch 100 and thread M5: WV16B
	 WKA25 with pitch 75 and thread M8: WKA25A
▪▪  1) Length tolerance: ± 3 mm, separating cut deburred
▪▪  2) Distance tolerance ± 0,2mm, T1 = T2
▪▪  3) Positional tolerance of thread Ø (± 0,2 mm)
Präzisionswellen, vorgebohrt
Precision shafts, predrilledW











 2
20
Abmessungen
Dimensions (mm)
Anzahl Gewinde
No. of threads
Type dw Lw T T1 G2 N2 N3 S n
W30A 30 6000 100 50 M10 17 3,5 11 60
W30B 30 6000 150 75 M10 17 3,5 11 40
W30C 30 6000 200 100 M10 17 3,5 11 30
W30D 30 6000 150 75 M6 11 3 7 40
W40A 40 6000 150 75 M10 19 4 11 40
W40B 40 6000 200 100 M10 19 4 11 30
W40C 40 6000 300 150 M10 19 4 11 20
W40D 40 6000 100 50 M12 21 4 13 60
W50A 50 6000 150 75 M10 19 4 11 40
W50B 50 6000 200 100 M12 21 4 13 30
W50C 50 6000 300 150 M12 21 4 13 20
W50D 50 6000 100 50 M14 25 4 15 60
W60A 60 6000 300 150 M14 25 4 15 20
W80A 80 6000 300 150 M16 28 4 17 20
Präzisionswellen, vorgebohrt
Precision shafts, predrilled W
▪▪ Vorgebohrte Präzisionswellen in Fixlänge
▪▪ Speziell zum Einsatz für Tragschienen
▪▪ Verchromt oder korrosionsbeständig X90 / X46 siehe
Bestellbeispiel:
	 WV16 mit Teilung 100 und Gewinde M5: WV16B
	 WKA25 mit Teilung 75 und Gewinde M8: WKA25A
▪▪  1) Längentoleranz: ± 3 mm, Trennschnitt entgratet
▪▪  2) Abstandstoleranz: ± 0,2mm, T1 = T2
▪▪  3) Positionstoleranz Gewinde Ø (± 0,2 mm)
▪▪ Predrilled precision shafts in fixed length
▪▪ Available for applications in shaft support rail units
▪▪ Chrome plated or stainless steel X90 / X46 see ordering
designation:
	 WV16 with pitch 100 and thread M5: WV16B
	 WKA25 with pitch 75 and thread M8: WKA25A
▪▪  1) Length tolerance: ± 3 mm, separating cut deburred
▪▪  2) Distance tolerance ± 0,2mm, T1 = T2
▪▪  3) Positional tolerance of thread Ø (± 0,2 mm)











 2
user
/nellewsnoisizärP Precisionshafts21
Abmessungen
Dimensions (mm)
Gewicht
Weight
Toleranz
Tolerance
Rundheit
Circularity
Parallelität 1)
Parallelism
Geradheit 2)
Straightness
Rht (min) 3)
SHD (min)
Type dw Lw Gew
kg/m
ISO h7
μm
t1
μm
t2
μm
t3
mm
DIN ISO 13012
mm
WV6 6 6000 0,222 0 / -12 5 8 0,2 0,4
WV8 8 6000 0,394 0 / -15 6 9 0,2 0,4
WV10 10 6000 0,616 0 / -15 6 9 0,1 0,4
WV12 12 6000 0,888 0 / -18 8 11 0,1 0,6
WV14 14 6000 1,208 0 / -18 8 11 0,1 0,6
WV15 15 6000 1,387 0 / -18 8 11 0,1 0,6
WV16 16 6000 1,578 0 / -18 8 11 0,1 0,6
WV18 18 6000 1,997 0 / -18 8 11 0,1 0,6
WV20 20 6000 2,466 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV22 22 6000 2,980 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV24 24 6000 3,551 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV25 25 6000 3,853 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV28 28 6000 4,833 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV30 30 6000 5,549 0 / -21 9 13 0,1 0,9
WV32 32 6000 6,313 0 / -25 11 16 0,1 1,5